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1a Etapa Paulista de MX 2019

Domingo
Prova MX2
Corrida (17 Voltas)
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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(134) CAIO LOPES
1 1:26.142 +5.066 14:59:44.818
2 1:22.695 +1.619 15:01:07.513
3 1:22.130 +1.054 15:02:29.643
4 1:21.584 +0.508 15:03:51.227
5 1:22.533 +1.457 15:05:13.760
6 1:21.127 +0.051 15:06:34.887
7 1:21.492 +0.416 15:07:56.379
8 1:22.156 +1.080 15:09:18.535
9 1:22.294 +1.218 15:10:40.829
10 1:21.993 +0.917 15:12:02.822
11 1:21.076 - 15:13:23.898
12 1:21.850 +0.774 15:14:45.748
13 1:22.022 +0.946 15:16:07.770
14 1:21.704 +0.628 15:17:29.474
15 1:22.167 +1.091 15:18:51.641
16 1:21.527 +0.451 15:20:13.168
17 1:22.319 +1.243 15:21:35.487
(61) FREDERICO MOLINA
1 1:23.772 +3.439 14:59:43.948
2 1:21.696 +1.363 15:01:05.644
3 1:22.427 +2.094 15:02:28.071
4 1:22.214 +1.881 15:03:50.285
5 1:21.285 +0.952 15:05:11.570
6 1:21.631 +1.298 15:06:33.201
7 1:21.625 +1.292 15:07:54.826
8 1:22.365 +2.032 15:09:17.191
9 1:28.985 +8.652 15:10:46.176
10 1:21.949 +1.616 15:12:08.125
1 1:20.930 +0.597 15:13:29.055
12 1:20.333 - 15:14:49.388
13 1:21.199 +0.866 15:16:10.587
14 1:20.703 +0.370 15:17:31.290
15 1:21.428 +1.095 15:18:52.718
16 1:20.988 +0.655 15:20:13.706
17 1:23.283 +2.950 15:21:36.989
(100) ROOSEVELT ASSUMPCAO
1 1:24.305 +1.628 14:59:45.447
2 1:23.139 +0.462 15:01:08.586
3 1:22.721 +0.044 15:02:31.307
4 1:23.106 +0.429 15:03:54.413
5 1:23.084 +0.407 15:05:17.497
6 1:22.677 - 15:06:40.174
7 1:23.264 +0.587 15:08:03.438
8 1:25.390 +2.713 15:09:28.828
9 1:24.144 +1.467 15:10:52.972
10 1:24.401 +1.724 15:12:17.373
1 1:24.496 +1.819 15:13:41.869
12 1:25.237 +2.560 15:15:07.106
13 1:25.158 +2.481 15:16:32.264
14 1:25.384 +2.707 15:17:57.648
15 1:25.480 +2.803 15:19:23.128
16 1:26.090 +3.413 15:20:49.218
17 1:27.891 +5.214 15:22:17.109
(210) JOAO HENRIQUE
1 1:29.347 +4.250 14:59:50.163
2 1:25.387 +0.290 15:01:15.550
3 1:25.097 - 15:02:40.647
4 1:25.315 +0.218 15:04:05.962
5 1:25.570 +0.473 15:05:31.532
6 1:26.127 +1.030 15:06:57.659
7 1:26.692 +1.595 15:08:24.351
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8 1:27.635 +2.538 15:09:51.986
9 1:27.293 +2.196 15:11:19.279

10 1:27.573 +2.476 15:12:46.852
11 1:26.957 +1.860 15:14:13.809
12 1:28.553 +3.456 15:15:42.362
13 1:27.931 +2.834 15:17:10.293
14 1:27.480 +2.383 15:18:37.773
15 1:28.052 +2.955 15:20:05.825
16 1:32.754 +7.657 15:21:38.579
(19) AUGUSTINHO ALGARVE
1 1:29.368 +2.556 14:59:51.243
2 1:27.109 +0.297 15:01:18.352
3 1:26.812 | - 15:02:45.164
4 1:26.891 +0.079 15:04:12.055
5 1:27.284 +0.472 15:05:39.339
6 1:27.913 +1.101 15:07:07.252
7 1:26.838 +0.026 15:08:34.090
8 1:27.138 +0.326 15:10:01.228
9 1:28.202 +1.390 15:11:29.430
10 1:28.569 +1.757 15:12:57.999
11 1:28.254 +1.442 15:14:26.253
12 1:28.127 +1.315 15:15:54.380
13 1:28.990 +2.178 15:17:23.370
14 1:33.969 +7.157 15:18:57.339
15 1:29.663 +2.851 15:20:27.002
16 1:30.312 +3.500 15:21:57.314
(559) GABRIEL ELIAS
1 1:32.247 +3.666 14:59:51.989
2 1:28.581 - 15:01:20.570
3 1:28.696 +0.115 15:02:49.266
4 1:29.854 +1.273 15:04:19.120
5 1:43.034 +14.453 15:06:02.154

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia

Impresso: 02/07/2019 09:45:19

verde
ro$so

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Pagina 1/1



